
6.00 6.00
6.00 6.00

8.0
0

8.0
0

8.0
0

8.0
0

8.0
0

8.0
0

8.0
0

8.0
0

8.0
0

LTSH
Lower Triangle

Section
Hybrid

Upper Access Rd

East Barangay Rd

26

21

23
22

24 25

10
.4
1

9
.0
0

East Entrance
Section

8.99

10
.4
2

8.99

8
.9
9

11.98

11.99

12.01

12.01

8.98

12.01

8.98

11.99

8.98

9.
0
0

12.01
8.99

5.99

W
al

kw
ay

 t
o

 S
q

u
at

t e
rs

6.01

10
.4
112.01
8.99

9.
00

12.01
8.99

9.
00 6.00

10
.4
0

12.01

8.99

9.
0
0

6.01

10
.4
1

12.01

8.99

9
.0
0

Tr
ia

ngle 
Rd

6.00 6.00 6.00

6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

10
.4
1

12.01

9.00

6.00 20 221816
6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

23 25 26 27 28 29
19N

o
n

-E
xi

st
ig

Tr
ee

N
o

n
-E

xi
st

ig
Tr

ee

6.00

10
.4
0

8.98

9.
0
0

5.99

6.00

10
.4
012.01

8.98

9.
0
0

10
.4
2

8.98

9.
00

10
.3
912.01

8.99

8.
9
9

10
.3
9

8.99

9.
0
0 10
.4
2

8.98

9.
0
0

1514131097
653

0

0
1

2
3 4

5
6

7
8

11
10

12
13

9

16

14
15

18
17

19
20

12.01

12.01

10
.4
1

8.99

9.
00

6.00

10
.4
0

9.00

9.
00

10
.4
1

8.99

9.
0
0

5.99

10
.4
1

8.99

8.
99

10
.4
0

9.00

9.
00

10
.4
1

8.99

8.
99

3.00
3.00

10
.4
012.00

12.00

9.00

9.
00

10
.4
011.99

11.99

8.98

9.
0
0

10
.4
011.99

11.99

8.98

9.
00

3.00
3.00

20.40 3.00
3.00

20.40

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

30

27

28

29


